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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200708100003
75150

08/10/2007
08:42:10 AM

CDX BISHOP
CREEK LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANK OF
MONTREAL

Sec:24
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200708100003
75160

08/10/2007
08:42:11 AM

CDX BISHOP
CREEK LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CREDIT
SUISSE

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST




